TSIV
Implant System
Catalog & Manual
 02TSIV SA en-4p  2013.2.28 9:47 AM  페이지2   클릭 가상 프린터 2540DPI 175LPI
02 TSIV Implant System Catalog & Manual
Characteristics
SA surface
TSIV Implant

L
D
TSIV Fixture Order Code
Fixture Only
- Fixture : Product Code [ex : TS4S4010S]
Pre-Mounted Fixture [Simple Mount]
- Fixture + Mount + Cover Screw : B + Product Code [ex : BTS4S4010S]
Connection Regular
Ø4.0(Pitch 0.8)
7 TS4S4007S
8.5 TS4S4008S
10 TS4S4010S
11.5 TS4S4011S
13 TS4S4013S
Connection Regular
Ø4.5(Pitch 1.0)
7 TS4S4507S
8.5 TS4S4508S
10 TS4S4510S
11.5 TS4S4511S
13 TS4S4513S
Connection Regular
Ø5.0(Pitch 1.2)
7 TS4S5007S
8.5 TS4S5008S
10 TS4S5010S
11.5 TS4S5011S
13 TS4S5013S
Regular Diameter Ø4.0
Regular Diameter Ø4.5
Regular Diameter Ø5.0
7 8.5 10 11.5 13